                      DCG Partnership I, LTD
4170 A Main Pearland, TX  77581        PH: 281-648-1894       FAX: 281-648-1895
E-mail: sales@dcgpartnership.com
Copyright © 2005 DCG Partnership 1, LTD.  All rights reserved.  Printed in U.S.A.
402 Series Specialty Gas Regulator
The 402 series regulator is a single stage, brass barstock body with a 6 port configuration and a
316L stainless steel diaphragm.  It can be front panel mounted or rear panel mounted.

Copyright © 2005 DCG Partnership 1, LTD.  All rights reserved.  Printed in U.S.A.
402 Series Regulator (continued)
Ordering Information
402              A         B        C       D     -Inlet     Options
Series
402
Outlet         Outlet
Pressure     Gauge
1: 0-15*    30"-0-30 PSIG
2: 0-50      30"-0-100 PSIG
3: 0-100    30"-0-200 PSIG
4: 0-250    0-400 PSIG
5: 0-500    0-1000 PSIG
7: 0-150    30"-0-200 PSIG
* Not available with 4500
PSIG maximum inlet
pressure
   Inlet Gauge
0: None
3: 0-4000 PSIG
5: 0-1000 PSIG
6: 0-300 PSIG
7: 0-400 PSIG
8: 0-6000
    PSIG *
*Maximum
inlet pressure
4500 PSIG (300
Bar) with
PCTFE seat
capsule)
Outlet
Assemblies
0: ¼" FPT Port
1: ¼" MPT
2: ¼" Tube
    Fitting
3: Diaphragm
    Valve ¼"
    Tube Fitting
4: Diaphragm
    Valve ¼"
     MPT
5: Needle Valve
    ¼" MPT
6: 1/8" Tube
    Fitting
7: 3/8" Tube
    Fitting
8: Diaphragm
    Valve ¼"
    Tube Fitting
9: 3/8"  Tube
    Fitting
A: 3/8" BSP
     Right Hand
     Fitting
M: 6 mm Tube
     Fitting
S:  Diaphragm
     Valve 6 mm
     Fitting
Assembly/
Gauges
0: Bare Body
1: Standard
    Assembly
    (PSIG/kPA
    Gauges)
2: Standard
    Assembly
    (Bar/PSIG